
Wittenberg Food Pantry 

 2024 Distribution Schedule 

5pm-6pm 9:30am-10:30am 

Wed - Jan 17, 2024 Thur - Jan 18, 2024 

Wed - Feb 21, 2024 Thur - Feb 22, 2024 

Wed - Mar 20 2024 Thur - Mar 21, 2024 

Wed  - Apr 17, 2024 Thur - Apr 18, 2024 

Wed - May 15, 2024 Thur - May 16, 2024 

Wed - Jun 19, 2024 Thur - Jun 20, 2024 

Wed - Jul 17, 2024 Thur - Jul 18, 2024 

Wed  - Aug 21, 2024 Thur - Aug 22, 2024 

Wed - Sep 18, 2024 Thur - Sep 19, 2024 

Wed - Oct 16, 2024 Thur - Oct 17, 2024 

Wed - Nov 20, 2024 Thur - Nov 21, 2024 

Wed - Dec 18, 2024 Thur - Dec 19, 2024 

Changes due to weather will be communicated 
through Facebook or call 715-326-3110 

 


